
2011-2012 Barry University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-18   Home: 10-5   Away: 2-13   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 White, Evan 27-17 646 23.9 115-283 .406 61-166 .367 54-67 .806 11 90 101 3.7 54 0 30 48 2 19 345 12.8
32 Palmer, Keion 10-8 262 26.2 52-94 .553 0-2 .000 19-25 .760 21 43 64 6.4 32 2 7 19 41 13 123 12.3
22 Renfro, Chad 27-10 783 29.0 100-256 .391 52-149 .349 62-85 .729 27 87 114 4.2 59 3 47 78 5 24 314 11.6
21 McCoy, Justin 28-21 796 28.4 97-267 .363 33-107 .308 49-71 .690 15 60 75 2.7 53 0 88 67 1 24 276 9.9
11 Edwards, Jermaine 26-17 588 22.6 89-193 .461 5-16 .313 38-68 .559 70 93 163 6.3 60 0 19 36 45 15 221 8.5
14 Van Cott, Bryan 29-21 693 23.9 70-171 .409 27-86 .314 29-36 .806 10 75 85 2.9 53 1 39 40 9 17 196 6.8
45 Bennett, Emory 29-9 398 13.7 62-136 .456 0-2 .000 18-33 .545 27 48 75 2.6 41 0 13 20 11 3 142 4.9
24 Dwaine, Damien 29-24 664 22.9 35-92 .380 0-1 .000 39-70 .557 68 78 146 5.0 70 3 38 27 16 21 109 3.8
10 Bolanos, Derrick 19-11 400 21.1 24-64 .375 12-37 .324 9-16 .563 5 48 53 2.8 30 0 36 22 1 8 69 3.6
02 Raymonvil, Vladimir 29-5 443 15.3 22-56 .393 15-36 .417 45-52 .865 3 22 25 0.9 29 0 33 23 2 11 104 3.6
23 Williams, Levon 11-2 83 7.5 6-25 .240 3-8 .375 7-15 .467 5 12 17 1.5 6 0 3 9 1 1 22 2.0
04 Hunt, Toure 5-0 9 1.8 1-2 .500 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0 2 2 0.4 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.6
25 Llaneras, Jason 6-0 15 2.5 0-4 .000 0-1 .000 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 0.3 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0.3
05 Visinkis, Bartas 5-0 20 4.0 0-3 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 1 2 3 0.6 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.0
Total 29 5800 200.0 673-1646 .409 209-613 .341 371-542 .685 300 720 1020 35.2 491 9 354 397 134 157 1926 66.41
Opponents 5800 200.0 700-1728 .405 187-597 .313 380-532 .714 380 750 1130 39.0 514 13 347 381 87 178 1967 67.83

Team Statistics BUM OPP
SCORING 1926 1967
    Points Per Game 66.4 67.8
    Scoring Margin -1.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 673-1646 700-1728
    Field Goal Pct .409 .405
3 POINT FG-ATT 209-613 187-597
    3PT FG Pct .341 .313
    3PT Made Per Game 7.2 6.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 371-542 380-532
    FT Pct .685 .714
    FT Made Per Game 12.8 13.1
REBOUNDS 1020 1130
    Rebounds Per Game 35.2 39.0
    Rebounds Margin -3.8 –
ASSISTS 354 347
    Assists Per Game 12.2 12.0
TURNOVERS 397 381
    Turnovers Per Game 13.7 13.1
    Turnovers Margin -0.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 0.9
STEALS 157 178
    Steals Per Game 5.4 6.1
BLOCKS 134 87
    Blocks Per Game 4.6 3.0
ATTENDANCE 6,618 4,625
    Dates/Avg Per Date 15-441 10-463
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 4-109

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Barry 899 1027 1926
Opponents 957 1010 1967

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/11/11 vs West Alabama L 46-77 103
11/12/11 vs West Florida L 58-65 172
11/16/11 PUERTO RICO-MAYAGUEZ W 85-73 629
11/19/11 FLORIDA MEMORIAL L 74-79 573
11/22/11 JOHNSON & WALES W 102-91 823
11/25/11 PFEIFFER W 67-57 244

* 12/03/11 at Nova Southeastern L 64-65 258
12/07/11 at Palm Beach Atlantic L 60-65 55
12/10/11 ST. THOMAS L 67-70 467
12/16/11 TRINITY (FLA.) W 97-53 117
12/18/11 vs Queens L 64-69 112
12/19/11 vs Missouri S&T W 54-50 49

* 01/04/12 LYNN W 81-77 154
* 01/07/12 TAMPA W 80-73 277
* 01/11/12 FLORIDA TECH W 85-77 691
* 01/14/12 at Florida Southern L 72-86 676
* 01/18/12 at Rollins L 67-86 732
* 01/21/12 ECKERD W 87-80 516
* 01/25/12 at Saint Leo L 51-63 504
* 01/28/12 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 51-50 557

02/01/12 PALM BEACH ATLANTIC W 60-57 313
* 02/04/12 at Tampa L 55-56 147
* 02/08/12 at Lynn L 53-69 693
* 02/11/12 FLORIDA SOUTHERN L 67-71 387
* 02/15/12 at Florida Tech L 46-53 801
* 02/18/12 at Eckerd W 68-66 358
* 02/22/12 ROLLINS L 47-57 357
* 02/25/12 SAINT LEO L 56-61 513

02/29/12 at Eckerd L 62-71 401

* = Conference game
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Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 White, Evan 14-10 344 24.6 71-153 .464 43-95 .453 19-27 .704 4 54 58 4.1 31 0 18 23 0 11 204 14.6
21 McCoy, Justin 16-10 438 27.4 57-159 .358 21-70 .300 23-35 .657 9 30 39 2.4 28 0 50 31 0 14 158 9.9
22 Renfro, Chad 16-1 436 27.3 47-141 .333 25-80 .313 39-53 .736 14 51 65 4.1 33 1 25 43 4 9 158 9.9
11 Edwards, Jermaine 14-8 331 23.6 47-109 .431 4-8 .500 24-46 .522 33 57 90 6.4 32 0 11 21 29 8 122 8.7
32 Palmer, Keion 1-1 31 31.0 4-8 .500 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 5 6 6.0 3 0 1 1 4 2 8 8.0
14 Van Cott, Bryan 16-15 456 28.5 42-105 .400 19-58 .328 20-22 .909 7 49 56 3.5 33 0 27 22 5 9 123 7.7
45 Bennett, Emory 16-7 214 13.4 40-81 .494 0-2 .000 4-14 .286 13 24 37 2.3 29 0 9 12 6 1 84 5.3
24 Dwaine, Damien 16-16 387 24.2 23-55 .418 0-0 .000 19-33 .576 40 44 84 5.3 46 2 24 11 9 9 65 4.1
10 Bolanos, Derrick 15-9 311 20.7 18-48 .375 9-30 .300 5-10 .500 4 41 45 3.0 24 0 25 17 1 7 50 3.3
02 Raymonvil, Vladimir 16-2 217 13.6 13-29 .448 10-19 .526 17-21 .810 0 8 8 0.5 16 0 13 8 1 2 53 3.3
23 Williams, Levon 4-1 24 6.0 1-4 .250 0-0 .000 3-6 .500 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 1.3
04 Hunt, Toure 2-0 4 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
25 Llaneras, Jason 2-0 3 1.5 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
05 Visinkis, Bartas 1-0 4 4.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3200 200.0 363-892 .407 131-362 .362 173-269 .643 148 394 542 33.9 279 3 203 192 59 72 1030 64.38
Opponents 3200 200.0 395-953 .414 99-334 .296 201-279 .720 212 434 646 40.4 268 5 203 183 47 77 1090 68.13

Team Statistics BUM OPP
SCORING 1030 1090
    Points Per Game 64.4 68.1
    Scoring Margin -3.7 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 363-892 395-953
    Field Goal Pct .407 .414
3 POINT FG-ATT 131-362 99-334
    3PT FG Pct .362 .296
    3PT Made Per Game 8.2 6.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 173-269 201-279
    FT Pct .643 .720
    FT Made Per Game 10.8 12.6
REBOUNDS 542 646
    Rebounds Per Game 33.9 40.4
    Rebounds Margin -6.5 –
ASSISTS 203 203
    Assists Per Game 12.7 12.7
TURNOVERS 192 183
    Turnovers Per Game 12.0 11.4
    Turnovers Margin -0.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.1 1.1
STEALS 72 77
    Steals Per Game 4.5 4.8
BLOCKS 59 47
    Blocks Per Game 3.7 2.9
ATTENDANCE 3,452 4,169
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-432 8-521
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Barry 491 539 1030
Opponents 533 557 1090

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/03/11 at  Nova Southeastern L 64-65 258
01/04/12 LYNN W 81-77 154
01/07/12 TAMPA W 80-73 277
01/11/12 FLORIDA TECH W 85-77 691
01/14/12 at  Florida Southern L 72-86 676
01/18/12 at  Rollins L 67-86 732
01/21/12 ECKERD W 87-80 516
01/25/12 at  Saint Leo L 51-63 504
01/28/12 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 51-50 557
02/04/12 at  Tampa L 55-56 147
02/08/12 at  Lynn L 53-69 693
02/11/12 FLORIDA SOUTHERN L 67-71 387
02/15/12 at  Florida Tech L 46-53 801
02/18/12 at  Eckerd W 68-66 358
02/22/12 ROLLINS L 47-57 357
02/25/12 SAINT LEO L 56-61 513


